IECEx  Certificate
 of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification Scheme for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx UL 19.0045X Issue No: 0 Certificate history:
Issue No. 0 (2019-07-25)
Status: Current

 Issue No.: 0
 Page 1 of 4
TYPE DESIGNATION
Nomenclature:
1950G  -  00   -  B  -  120
     I           II       III      IV
I – Basic Series Designation
     1950G – 1950G Pressure Switch
II – Pressure Range Designation
      00 – 0.07 to 0.15 In. WC
        0 – 0.15 to 0.5 In. WC
        1 – 0.4 to 1.6 In. WC
        5 – 1.4 to 5.5 In. WC
      10 – 3 to 11 In. WC
      20 – 4 to 20 In. WC
III – Diaphragm and O-Ring Material Designation
       B – Buna N
       N – Neoprene
       S – Silicone
       V – Fluroelastomer
       F – Flurosilicone
IV – Input Voltage Supply
       24 – 24VDC
       120 – 120VAC